Meso American & Caribbean Sea Hydrographic Commission
MICC — Members

COUNTRY MEMBER E-MAIL
BRAZIL: Paulo Matos paulo.matos@chm.mar.mil.br
Nickolds de Andrade Roscher nickolas.roscher@dhn.mar.mil.br
COLOMBIA: Dagoberto David ddavidviteri@gmail.com
Ricardo Torres jefcioh@dimar.mil.co
Hermman Leon shn@dimar.mil.co
Olga Bonfante obonfante@dimar.mil.co
CUBA: Ramon Patrdn Diaz hg@unicom.co.cu
Ivan Karel Sosa Chongo avisosshg@emarinos.geocuba.cu
Victor Emilio Aluija Urgell aluijadg@emarinos.geocuba.cu
El Salvador Mario Miranda mmiranda@amp.gob.sv
FRANCE: Eric Langlois eric.langlois@shom.fr
Yann Keramoal yann.keramoal@shom.fr
Serge Lannuzel serge.lannuzel@shom.fr
Pierre-Yves Le Moigne pierre-yves.le.moigne@shom.fr
MEXICO: Capitan de Fragata CG subhidroycartomx@gmail.com
José Rafael Diaz Guzman asunext.hidro@gmail.com
22?2;;:;2?;2?:5;%62 depto.ayudas.nav@gmail.com
Capitan de Navio CG EHC direccion.hidrografia.mexico@gmail.com
Leonardo Tun Humbert asunext.hidro@gmail.com
Capitan Corbeta CG Francisco subdirlevhidro@gmail.com
Cabrera Alonso asunext.hidro@gmail.com
Teniente de Navio C.G. EHC. . .
. , ; asunext.hidro@gmail.com
Ismael Alejandro Gémez Garcia
NETHERLANDS: Jan Schaap J.Schaap.01@mindef.nl
Arno Meurink AW.Meurink@mindef.nl
Leendert Dorst l.dorst@mindef.nl
SURINAME: Freddy Delchot fdelchot@mas.sr

Bernice Mahabier

bmahabier@mas.sr

UNITED KINGDOM:

Stephanie Vincent

stephanie.vincent@ukho.gov.uk

Sunny Ahmed Sunny.Ahmed@ukho.gov.uk
Paul Barrett paul.barrett@ukho.gov.uk
Chris Thorne chris.thorne@ukho.gov.uk

Claire Bunyan

claire.bunyan@ukho.gov.uk

UNITED STATES:

Jim Rogers

James.E.Rogers@nga.mil

John Nyberg

John.Nyberg@noaa.gov

Dr. Shachak Peeri

Shachak.Peeri@noaa.gov

Jesse Friedmann

Jesse.Friedmann@noaa.gov

VENEZUELA: . darojas10@hotmail.com
D A Rojas - .
cartografia.shn@armada.mil.ve
Jonny Vera jonnyverag@gmail.com
Willner Pino willnerjesus@hotmail.com
IC-ENC James Harper james.harper@ic-enc.org

Mike Hawes

mike.hawes@ic-enc.org




